
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (70% = 10 Laps) 

No. 
45 

353 
16 
22 
83 
78 
77 
10 

6 
12 
66 

1 
19 

29 

Name 
Segre Matteo 
Schofield Lyle 
Galvanin Elia 
Raiconi Andrea 
Furci Andrea 
Ferrante Ferdinando 
G ilardoni Andrea Maurizio 
Rizzo Roberto 
Casarin Luca 
Mariani Lorenzo 
Felisa Franco 
Amaduzzi Davide 
Giberti Maurizio 

Antonie l lo Cosimo Damiano 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
11 

4 

Total Tm 
25:29.781 
25:29.926 
25:40.767 
25:45.719 
26:00.972 
26:01.647 
26:37.210 
26:38.051 
26:38.136 
26:39.765 
27:02.781 
27:12.947 
22:08.525 

8:16.680 

Diff 

0.145 
10.986 
15.938 
31.191 
31.866 

1:07.429 
1:08.270 
1:08.355 
1:09.984 
1:33.000 
1:43.166 

2 Laps 

9 Laps 

Gap 

0.145 
10.841 

4.952 
15.253 

0.675 
35.563 

0.841 
0.085 
1.629 

23.016 
10.166 
2 Laps 

7 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:56.295 
1:56.270 
1:56.613 
1:57.476 
1:58.383 
1:58.577 
1:58.289 
2:00.668 
2:00.469 
2:00.391 
2:03.142 
2:01.940 
1:59.413 

2:00.897 

In Lap 
11 
12 
13 
11 
13 
13 

6 
11 
12 
10 
11 
13 
11 

4 

Class 
PRO 
AM 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 

AM 

Club 
FG RACING 
RAWSTORNE RACING 
DEXTERS MOTORSPORT 
MONDIALE RACING 
DEXTERS MOTORSPORT 
HARP RACING BY LCM 
CDM-RS 
HARP RACING BY LCM 
DEXTERS MOTORSPORT 
TEAM RACING GUBBIO 
CDM-RS 
EMOTION MOTORSPORT 
- 

SCUDERIA CIRELLI 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
CAR 12 TIME PENALTY +10 SEC - CROSSING THE WHITE LINE AT PIT EXIT 
CAR 77 TIME PENALTY +3 SEC - CUTTING T1-2 

Margin of Victory 

0.145 

Avg. Speed 

177,223 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.270 

Best Speed 

179,365 

Best Lap by 

353 - Schofield Lyle 

 

Printed: 02/04/2023 16:48:08 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend 
FX Pro Series / FX1-FX2-FX3 

Race2 - FX PRO SERIES 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 16:19:15 

Monza 5,793 km 

02/04/2023 15:45 

Direttore di Prova
Marotta Gianluca

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Rinaldi Massimo

Commissario Sportivo
Ronchetti Annalisa

Commissario Sportivo
Virgili Emidio


